
a— ~t*

II M MUMBAI

.~i~c~fhi gitiw titcii.i

(M~TTifl4Iei’f4.8TRa ~H(cl1I<)

1~R +i.aa’c ~T4, ~ 4.3*. 3fl43ii~L~d-I ~ #a4-4000S7jvww: 022 2857 337)

4W: (022) 2857 325), ~c1’t1I~G: www.iimmumbai&sJn f-~c: çp~çQiirnmumbai.ac,in

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT MUMBAI
(MINISTRY OF EDUCATION, GOVERNEMTN OF INDIA)
VIHAR LAKE Road, Powai, P.O. IIM Mumbai, MUMBAI —400 087. TELEPHONE: (022) 2857 3371
FAX: (022) 2857 3251, Website: www.iimmumbai.ac.in, e-mail: cpsc@iimmumbai.ac.in

No. CPSC/EE/2024-25/62

CORRIGENDUM

Dt.1O/12/2024

Subject: Annual Rate Contract for Fogging Treatment around IIM Mumbai Campus

Please refer to our Tender Ref No. EE/2024-25/62 dt.1 1/11/2024

The last date for submission of the bid has been extended till 16/12/2024 upto 3:00pm.

Date for opening of Bid: 16/12/2024 at 3.3Opm.

All other conditions remain unchanged.

The corrigendum forms part of the tender document.

AO (~PSS)


